putterman

material

weight

grab tensile

strip tensile

tear strength
adhesion

abrasion resistance
hydrostatic resistance
cold crack

high temp resistance
UV resistant

fire rated

warranty

100% vinyl laminated polyester
320z

325/290 Ibs

237/210 Ibs

115/165 Ibs

9/9 Ibs/in

330 cycles

540 psi

22°F

140° F

yes

CSFM & NFPA 701 large scale pass

17-year limited warranty

specifications and colors subject to variation

FloorGard 320z

navy blue/forest green reversible

tan/gray reversible



