puttermanathletics

	Floor
material	100% vinyl laminated polyester
weight	32oz
grab tensile	325/290 lbs
strip tensile	237/210 lbs
tear strength	115/165 lbs
adhesion	9/9 lbs/in
abrasion resistance	330 cycles
hydrostatic resistance	540 psi
cold crack	-22° F
high temp resistance	140° F
UV resistant	yes
fire rated	CSFM & NFPA 701 large scale pass
warranty	17-year limited warranty

